
Individual Career History

Nate Kmic

RUSHING g att yards td long avg/c avg/g

2005 11 202 1219 18 95 6.0 110.8
2006 15 336 2365 26 80 7.0 157.7
2007 15 274 1700 38 70 6.2 113.3
2008 15 377 2790 43 67 7.4 186.0
TOTAL 56 1189 8074 125 95 6.8 144.2

TOTAL OFFENSE g rush pass total avg/g

2005 11 1219 0 1219 110.8
2006 15 2365 0 2365 157.7
2007 15 1700 0 1700 113.3
2008 15 2790 0 2790 186.0
TOTAL 56 8074 0 8074 144.2

RECEIVING g rec yards td long rec/g avg/c avg/g

2005 11 16 197 1 42 1.5 12.3 17.9
2006 15 20 173 2 19 1.3 8.6 11.5
2007 15 14 117 1 20 0.9 8.4 7.8
2008 15 25 262 1 66 1.7 10.5 17.5
TOTAL 56 75 749 5 66 1.3 10.0 13.4

SCORING g td rush rcv ret pat 2pat fg total avg/g

2005 11 19 18 1 0 0 0 0 114 10.4
2006 15 28 26 2 0 0 0 0 168 11.2
2007 15 39 38 1 0 0 0 0 234 15.6
2008 15 44 43 1 0 0 0 0 264 17.6
TOTAL 56 130 125 5 0 0 0 0 780 13.9

KICK RETURNS g no. yards td long avg/r avg/g

2005 11 12 283 0 47 23.6 25.7
2006 15 14 333 0 58 23.8 22.2
2007 15 6 146 0 32 24.3 9.7
2008 15 5 66 0 19 13.2 4.4
TOTAL 56 37 828 0 58 22.4 14.8

ALL PURPOSE g rush rcv pr kr ir total avg/g

2005 11 1219 197 0 283 0 1699 154.5
2006 15 2365 173 0 333 0 2871 191.4
2007 15 1700 117 0 146 0 1963 130.9
2008 15 2790 262 0 66 0 3118 207.9
TOTAL 56 8074 749 0 828 0 9651 172.3

TACKLES g ua a total tfl pd ff fr blk

2005 11 0 0 0 0.0-0 0 0 0 0
2006 15 1 0 1 0.0-0 0 0 0 0
2007 15 0 1 1 0.0-0 0 0 0 0
2008 15 0 0 0 0.0-0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL 56 1 1 2 0.0-0 0 0 0 0



Individual Career History

Greg Micheli

RUSHING g att yards td long avg/c avg/g

2005 8 4 28 0 15 7.0 3.5
2006 15 93 445 9 33 4.8 29.7
2007 15 107 488 4 44 4.6 32.5
2008 15 85 515 4 60 6.1 34.3
TOTAL 53 289 1476 17 60 5.1 27.8

PASSING g cmp-att-int yards td long pct avg/p avg/g effic

2005 8 5-5-0 65 0 28 100.0 13.0 8.1 209.2
2006 15 95-128-1 1156 11 51 74.2 9.0 77.1 176.9
2007 15 238-327-6 3515 34 78 72.8 10.7 234.3 193.7
2008 15 240-320-2 3743 36 69 75.0 11.7 249.5 209.1
TOTAL 53 578-780-9 8479 81 78 74.1 10.9 160.0 197.4

TOTAL OFFENSE g rush pass total avg/g

2005 8 28 65 93 11.6
2006 15 445 1156 1601 106.7
2007 15 488 3515 4003 266.9
2008 15 515 3743 4258 283.9
TOTAL 53 1476 8479 9955 187.8

SCORING g td rush rcv ret pat 2pat fg total avg/g

2005 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
2006 15 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 54 3.6
2007 15 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 24 1.6
2008 15 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 24 1.6
TOTAL 53 17 17 0 0 0 0 0 102 1.9

ALL PURPOSE g rush rcv pr kr ir total avg/g

2005 8 28 0 0 0 0 28 3.5
2006 15 445 0 0 0 0 445 29.7
2007 15 488 0 0 0 0 488 32.5
2008 15 515 0 0 0 0 515 34.3
TOTAL 53 1476 0 0 0 0 1476 27.8

PUNTING g no. yards long avg

2005 8 16 500 44 31.2
2006 15 28 1036 62 37.0
2007 15 0 0 0 0.0
2008 15 0 0 0 0.0
TOTAL 53 44 1536 62 34.9

TACKLES g ua a total tfl pd ff fr blk

2005 8 0 0 0 0.0-0 0 0 0 0
2006 15 0 0 0 0.0-0 0 0 0 0
2007 15 1 0 1 0.0-0 0 0 0 0
2008 15 0 0 0 0.0-0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL 53 1 0 1 0.0-0 0 0 0 0


